





Dear Corps Cooperative Associate:

For over 30 years, Jiffy Lube[®] has pioneered the preventive maintenance industry with a customer-focused, service-oriented approach designed to increase driver productivity and help Leave Worry Behind. Jiffy Lube believes you deserve to be free from the anxiety of keeping your vehicle in top shape and most importantly, that you deserve a service provider you can trust. We strive to minimize your downtime by providing quick convenient service. We appreciate your business and intend to meet or exceed your expectations every step of the way.



ENJOY A REWARDING EXPERIENCE. Our national cash Jiffy Lube Fleet Care program provides more than 2,000 convenient locations nationwide, consistent results and exceptional personal service. We'll take care of your vehicles in between routine service visits — performing inspections and topping off motor oil and engine fluids free of charge. Select locations also offer expanded services including brakes, tires and engine diagnostics.

FIND US WHEREVER YOU GO. Simply visit www.jiffylube.com access our store locator for the nearest service center location. No appointment is necessary

When you arrive at any service location, identify yourself to the technician that you are a existing

National Cash Fleet Account and specify "The Corps Cooperative Employee Discount program" #12431874." This will guarantee that you will receive a 15% discount off ALL product and services rendered when you pay at time of service. This offer cannot be combined with another offer.

Thank you from the Jiffy Lube Fleet Care Team for your consideration and business

